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Data Sheet
Reference 51794
No.:

FoOpuM3OHTaNbHbIN

Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

o6pab6aTbiBaroOwWmMn LEHTP C
aBTOMaTU4YeCKOM CMEeHOM aeTa

Brand: DMG MORI
Model: NHX 5000

YoM, approx.: 2021 used

Reconditioned:

Controls: CELOS

KoHTposib YIMY Tnna CNC SIEMENS 840 D

[Avana3oH nepeMelleHnii -Ky6nuecknin-

KonnyecTtso obpabaTbiBatowmx
ocen (6e3 napannenbHbIX OCen):
MNepemeuweHne no ocn X:
MepemeweHne no ocun Y:
MepemeweHue no ocn Z:
Bpalwatowmiicsa gmanasoH B-ocu
oT:

Bpalwatowmincsa amanasoH B-ocb
ho:

Cron

3axMMHas NOBEPXHOCTL (cnesa
Hanpaso):

3aXnMHas NoBepxHOCTb (nepea-
3an):

Bec obpabaTbiBaeMon getanm
(makc.):

¢pezepHbIi WNMHAENb
[JnanasoH 4yacToTbl BpaweHus
(po...):

KpenneHue nHctpymeHta: ISO BT
40

MOLLUHOCTb ABUraTens:

OceBble NpuBOAbI
traverse velocity X (max):
traverse velocity Y (max):
traverse velocity Z (max):
rapid traverse X:

rapid traverse Y:

rapid traverse Z:

Tool magazine

magazin type: disc magazine
number of positions:

tool diameter max.:

- with free neighbour positions:
OnnHa nHcTpymeHTa, Makc.:
tool weight max.:

tool changing time:

4

730 mm
730 mm
880 mm

OO

90 °

500 mm
500 mm

500 kg

15000 /min

37.7 kW

5000 mm/min
5000 mm/min
5000 mm/min
60000 mm/min
60000 mm/min
60000 mm/min

40

70 mm
170 mm
550 mm
12 kg
2.5s

automatic workload equipment
number of store positions:
workpiece diameter max.:
workpiece height (max):

pallet length:

pallet width:

number of pallets:

AaHHble anekTp. MoaknoueHmnsn
MoaBoaAnMas MOLWHOCTb:
Hanpsh>keHne nutaHus:

YacToTa TOKa B ceTu:

Fa6apwurtbl / Bec

Tpebyemas nnowaab (AnnHa):
Tpebyemas nnowaab (lWnMpuHa):
Obuwas BbicoTa:

O6wuin Bec (okono):

AdononHutenbHoOe OCHalleHue
CTpyXKo0TBO4: yes

CuctemMa oxnaxzaeHus: yes
MONHOCTbLIO 3aKpbITas 30Ha
0bpaboTku: yes

3Hak CE: yes

Additional Information:
Accessories - Chip conveyor

ProdEq Trading GmbH
Emanuel Unger

Reckholder 1, 9527 Niederhelfenschwil, Switzerland

+41 71 948 70 60
emanuel.unger@prodeq.ch

2
800 mm
1000 mm
500 mm
500 mm
2

37.3 kVA
400 V
50 Hz

4784 mm

3078 mm

2852 mm
12000 kg
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